
mesic rozdil celkem

1 55520,8 55520,8

2 49770,82 105291,62

3 160175 265466,62
4 140007 405473,62
5 22176 427649,62
6 182686 610335,62
7 16260 626595,62
8 53282 679877,62
9 71320 751197,62
10 85918,31 837115,93

11 53418 890533,93
12 6574 897107,93
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